

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|---------|
| Certified Copy | 0 |
| Page Count | 03 |
| Estimated Charge | \$70.00 |

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help 5

2/24/09

ł

| BLUMBER | GEXCELSIOR | Fax:888-692-9 | 9256 I | Feb | 23 2009 | 14:51 | P.02 | |
|---------------------------------|---|--|--------------|-------------------------|--|-------------------------|----------------|---|
| | 4. | | | | | | | |
| APPLICA | TION BY FOR | EIGN CORPOR | ATION F | OR AUT | HORIZA | τιον το 1 | FD & NG & CT | • |
| | | BUSINE | SS IN FL | ORIDA | | | INANGAUI | |
| IN COMPLIANCE REGISTER A FOR | WITH SECTION EIGN CORPORA | 607.1503, FLORID. ITION TO TRANSAC | A STATUT | ES, THE F ESS IN THI | OLLOWIN E STATE O | G IS SUBMI F FLORIDA | TTED TO | · |
| 1. CARGON | ET MOVING | CORP | | · | | | | |
| (Bnter name of co | rporation; must inc rp," "Inc," "Co," or | lude "INCORPORAT | ED," "CON | PANY," " | CORPORA | TION," | | |
| | мр, шо, оо , о | coxp.) | | | | | | |
| , | | | | | | | | |
| | | alternate corporate na | the adopted | for the purp | pose of trans | acting busine | ss in Florida) | |
| 2. NEW YOR | | | 8. 80-0 | 328758 | 3 | | | |
| (State or country u | mder the law of wh | ich it is incorporated) | | (FE | I number, if | applicable) | | |
| _{4.} 12/15/08 | | | 5 PER | PETUA | ٨L | | | |
| (Date - | of incorporation) | | (Durat | ion: Year c | orp. will cea | se to exist or | "perpetual") | |
| 6 | | | | | | | | |
| | (Date (SEE SEC) | first transacted busine FIONS 607,1501 & 60 | a in Florida | a, if prior to | registration) | ahility) | | |
| 7 65-50 WO | | ENUE, WOOD | 1 | | • | | | |
| /, <u></u> | ······ | (Principal office | address) | | | | | |
| 65-50 WO | DDSIDE AV | ENUE, WOOI | SIDE, | NY 113 | 377 | | | |
| <u></u> | | (Current mailing | address) | | ······································ | | - | |
| DOMEST | | | | SEB/// | ~ E | | | |
| D , | | norized in home state of | <u> </u> | | | f Florida) | | s Nic |
| | | a registered agent: (| | • | | | 9 FEB | ECRI SION |
| y. Name and <u>arees</u> | | | | <u>1101 </u> 4000 | 500107 | | 28 | 927 |
| Name: | | , • | | | | | 23 | |
| Office Address: | 6929 NAR | COOSSEE RE | <u> </u> | | | | AM | S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S |
| | ORI | ANDO | 1 | Florida <u>32</u> | 2822 | | AM 11: 53 | A |
| | ···· | (City) | | (2 | Zip code) | - | 53 | ٦Ç |
| | | , i | | | | | | |

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

7

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

10 mm /m //m (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR Fax:888-692-9256 Feb 23 2009 14:51 P.03 FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION. 12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors: 2009 FEB 23 AM 11:53 A. DIRECTORS Chairman: GUILLERMO GIRALDO Address: 87-18 30TH AVENUE #3 EAST ELMHURST, NY 11369 Vice Chairman: Address: i Director: Address: _____ Director: ____ ÷ Address: ___ **B. OFFICERS** President: GUILLERMO GIRALDO Address: 87-18 30TH AVENUE #3 EAST ELMHURST, NY 11369 Vice President: Address: _____ i. Secretary: Address: Treasurer: . Address: NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. *150 A 13. _____ Nillama come (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application) GUILLERMO GIRALDO 14. _____ (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

>

P.04

009 FEB 23

AM 11: 53

URATION

State of New York Department of State 3 ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of CARGONET MOVING CORF, was filed on 12/15/2008, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Corporation.

1



200902230241 * 39

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 20th day of February two thousand and nine.

Daniel Shapiro Special Deputy Secretary of State